
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO Box 238

Arlington, WI 53911

1165 Garden Street

Greensburg, PA 15601

2456 County Road MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

405 Watertown Road

Waterford, OH 45786

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1920 Oakcrest Ave

Roseville, MN 55113

8715 County Road U

Cassville, WI 53806

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

1445 Edgar Road

Holt, MI 48842

Mark Bailey Jr mark@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation (612) 789-2800

(715) 340-8787mark elmer

Ed Engler

jmchugh@berglundco.comJohn McHugh

Trisha Hallman

a.m.masonry238@gmail.comA & M Masonry LLC

rbeard@davenportmasonry.comDavenport Masonry inc.

Charlie Wamsley wamsleyexcavatingtf@tds.net

dbrown@bcrmco.com

Bachmann Construction

B&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC Daniel Forler dan@bbrest.com

Dane County Contracting, LLC.

Dakota Brown

Berglund Construction 
Company

Bachmann Construction

Robert Beard

Buckeye Construction & 
Restoration, Ltd.

Naomi Kroth

trisha-dcc@tds.net

nkroth@bachmannconstruction.net

Tammy 
Fitzsimons

ConstructConnect

Contract 8916

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

(773) 374-1000

(608) 222-8869

(608) 222-8869

(770) 849-6459

(517) 927-1354

(608) 849-3040

(608) 347-8014

content@constructconnect.com

(724) 832-8209

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

(608) 794-2222

Trish Lowry

Richard Pazer rich@alleghenyrest.comAllegheny Restoration Inc.

(740) 577-1950

9/24/2020
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Contract 8916

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

149 weed ave

Hawthorne, NY 10532

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

3221 Tulane Ave

New Orleans, LA 70119

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

115 East Main Street

Madison, WI 53703

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC

Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc. (608) 877-9372

Ruth Geier ruth@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298scott langum

Andrea Heister aheister@hernandezconsulting.comHernandez Consulting (504) 305-8571

Chad Dieken

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Innovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC

(858) 490-8800

Kerry Tapio kerry@icsarc.com

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612Jennifer Valley

cox.dylan7@gmail.com

Jennifer Tran

Davina Jacobs (502) 882-2808

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

InSite Consulting Architects

dave@imrestoration.com

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

IMS

Glazed (914) 223-0619

(612) 548-5589

nj@imsinfo.com

Dave LaPorte (612) 548-5589

(608) 204-0825

Dylan Cox

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 221-1945

Megan Padrutt mpadrutt@eco-resource.net

9/24/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8916

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

990 N Main Street

Monroe, OH 45050

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

9522 West Schlinger Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53214

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

kevin.thimm@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

(608) 249-7663

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

(920) 989-2730

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric Work Plans

Joe Daniels Construction

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.com

Tristan Hite hitet@lrt.biz

Kevin Thimm

(608) 781-1819

kfemrite@danielsco.com

Cathleen 
Mineau

Kurt Femrite

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Joe Daniels Construction

Living Landscapes, LLC

Lithko Restoration 
Technologies

Janel 
Christianson

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

JSD Professional Services, Inc.

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

(608) 271-4800

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

Pam Keiner

(608) 222-2247

(608) 252-7099

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

(608) 848-5060

(920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800

(608) 438-6355

(513) 748-1507

Timothy Forrer tim@masonryrestorationinc.comMasonry Restoration, Inc (414) 259-8111

9/24/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8916

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2421 S Stoughton Rd #2

Madison, WI 53716

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

201 Gateway Drive

Canton, GA 30115

201 Gateway Drive

Canton, GA 30115

333 Atlas Avenue

Madison , WI 53714

4592 40th St. SE

Kentwood, MI 49512

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1424 N Sam Houston Pkwy E

Houston, TX 77032

38001 Brownsvillage Rd.

Slidell, LA 70460

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

(608) 222-3180

Tawny Cebrero tawny@onecall365.comOne Call 365 LLC (608) 218-4442

Kaleb Pohlman kpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(740) 816-1980

bflores@ramservices.com

jeffb@mbex.org

Becky Flores

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

sensor@quarrastone.com

(608) 848-5991

(740) 816-1980

North America Procurement 
Council

(612) 381-2647

Place Services, Inc.

Travis 
Nachreiner

Michael Long

(414) 462-7700Dillon Smith

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

dillon.smith@pieperpower.com

Steve Ensor (608) 246-8803

(302) 450-1923

Minnesota Builders exchange Jeff Boelter

RAM Construction Services

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Place Services, Inc. Emily Wolfe

Mike Casey

ewolfe@placeservicesinc.com

Quarra Stone Company LLC

mcasey@placeservicesinc.com

Pieper Electric, Inc.

(985) 643-2427Brian Rotolo

(608) 592-0625Scott Glaser

(281) 372-0203

(616) 957-3679

mslong@restocon.comRestocon Corporation

estimating@rotoloconsultants.comRotolo Consultants, Inc.

9/24/2020
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Contract 8916

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 832

Fairborn, OH 45324

PO Box 832

Fairborn, OH 45324

2903 Great Oaks Dr.

San Marcos, TX 78666

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

8323 Whitewood Road

Brecksville, OH 44141

800 Red Toad Road

North East, MD 21901

1087 250th St

Waukon, IA 52172

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(563) 419-0390David 
Wadsworth david@wadsworthconstruction.comWadsworth Construction Inc

299

Dustin 
O'Connel dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(608) 846-4657

Ryan Gonzalez

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

(337) 424-8777

Tara Clayborn tara@staffcoinc.comStaffco Construction, Inc (937) 878-7915

Jon Stafford jonstafford@staffcoinc.comStaffco Construction, Inc

Shanen Dietz shanen.dietz@ucc-llc.usUtilities Conservation Company, 
LLC (443) 715-2177

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

steve.universal44141@gmail.comUniversal Contractors LLC (440) 465-6889Steve Scordos

Ryan Bendixen

George 
Johnson gjohnson@thebidcalendar.comThe Bid Calendar

(262) 229-4916

(937) 878-7915

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group

9/24/2020


